GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA URBAN DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT)

PNIT No:- 01 /EE-IV/UDD/EW/2023-24, Dated 20/06/2023

The Executive Engineer -IV, Urban Development Department Agartala Triura on behalf of the 'Governor of Tripura', invites online percentage rate e-tender for the following work:

- Name of work: Development of Banamalipur Dhighi under AMC word No-29/ SH:-Providing C.C Pavement with skin reinforcement, chequered tiles, Grill, hand rail etc.
- 2. Estimated Cost: Rs. 11,85,527.00
- 3. Bid Fee:- 1000.00
- 4. Last date & time for online Bidding:- 12/07/2023 up to 3:00 PM

Note: The bid forms and other details including online activities should be done in the eprocurement portal https://tripuratenders.gov.in

Executive Engineer-IV
Urban Development Department
Agartala, Tripura

Directorate of IT./TSCA.

RECETTED

No.

Date 211.061.2022

CB

- 1. The Director of Information and Cultural Affairs, Government of Tripura, Agartala for arranging publication of PNIT in 3 (three) widely published Local newspapers [Enclo-6(six) copies] for bids costing below` 25.00 Crore and publication of PNIT in 1(one) widely published National newspapers[in addition to 3 (three) Local newspaper] for bids costing `25.00Crore and above [Enco-2(two) copies].
- The Director, I.T Government of Tripura, Agartala with a soft copy on CD for format "A" in MSword along with a hard copy with request to arrange for publication in the following State Govt. Web site: www.tripura.gov.in.
- 3. The Director, Urban Development Department for information please.
- 4. The Superintendent, Printing & Stationary Department, Agartala for arranging publication in the next issue of Tripura Gazette.
- The Resident Commissioner, Tripura Bhawan, Kautilya Marg, Chanakyapuri, New Delhi
 21.
- 6. The Joint Resident Commissioner, Tripura Bhawan, 1, Pretoria Street, Kolkata 700071.
- 7. The Joint Resident Commissioner, Tripura Bhawan, Ajanta Path, Baishisthya Road, PO: Beltala, Guwahati 781028.
- 8. The Chief Engineer, UDD, Agartala Tripura.
- 9. The Superintending Engineer, UDD, Agartala Tripura.
- 10. The Chief Executive Officer, Agartala Municipal Corporation Agartala.
- 11-14. Notice Board / Office copy/Auditor/Cashier.

15. The Secretary, All Tripura Contractor(s) Association, Agartala.

Executive Engineer IV
Urban Development Department
Agartala West Tripura